Datenblatt

Bogen 90°
- R-Gewinde, Rp-Gewinde
Modell 3092

Artikel 264 024

it B

L2

Eigenschaften

AuBengewinde kegelig
Innengewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

6a09a4b9b6c74f8f6eab6bc1f256db9be795633d

Rp

L1
L2

58¢

82,88 cm?

Yo

Yo
17 mm
28 mm

34 mm

Rotguss oder Siliziumbronze
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